
WALLWASHER RW-C-1000 SERIES LUMINARE DETAILS 

HOUSING 

U PMMA cover  
Aluminium eloxal body 

VOLTAGE 

230 VAC  

COLOR TEMPERATURE 

RGB

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

APPLICATIONS 

Outdoors 

MOUNTING 

Surface Mounted 

IP67

CONTROL SYSTEM 

DMX 
ON/OFF

BEAM ANGLE 

23° 
46° 12° x 84°

RGB

71
,5

52,5

98

71
,5

52,5

72,5

104
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RW-C-1000

ORDER CODE LED/MT POWER 
CONSUMPTION

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE

LENTHS (mm) IP RATE

RW-C-1000.27 9 LED/MT 10 W/MT

RGB

270 IP 67

RW-C-1000.50 18 LED/MT 20 W/MT 500 IP 67

RW-C-1000.73 27 LED/MT 30 W/MT 730 IP 67

RW-C-1000.97 36 LED/MT 40 W/MT 970 IP 67
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